Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group: PGO0410_1305

Total Time

18.8382
19.2062
19.2496
19.2697
19.3620
19.4375
19.7724
19.7769
20.0406
20.0598
20.0775
20.3308
21.6101

Avg MPH
188.43

184.82
184.40
184.21
183.33
182.62
179.53
179.49
177.13
176.96
176.80
174.60
164.26

Racer

Autumn R
Lenore K
William W
Rex F

RV ER
IEVAN
Tayson N
CallanL
Maddox B
Jordan S
Grayson H
Teegan K
Katelyn F

Car Name

#A

Black

Fat Flying Bird
Road Runner
Britt
Guenivere
Red Car
Green Machine
Blood Mobile
Black Shadow
Yoyo Car
Cheetify

Katie




